ElecSpares.com
Page 1 of 5
F2E-162B-100 LINKWELL 100V AC Axial Fan
SKU: F2E-162B-100
Price: $49.84
Categories: Fans
Tags: LINKWELL
Product Link:
Product Description
The LINKWELL F2E-162B-100 is an AC axial fan designed for robust cooling applications. This
fan measures 172 x 162 x 51 mm and operates on 100V AC at either 50 Hz or 60 Hz. At 50 Hz, it
draws 0.54 A and consumes 35 W, running at 2650 RPM. At 60 Hz, it draws 0.45 A and
consumes 32 W, operating at 2950 RPM. The fan features a durable metal housing and a plastic
impeller, connected via two-wire leads.
F2E-162B-100 Fan Parameters
Manufacturer: LINKWELL
Model: F2E-162B-100
Fan Type: AC Axial Fan
Dimensions: 172 x 162 x 51 mm
Rated Voltage: 100V AC
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
Current Rating: 0.54 A (50 Hz) / 0.45 A (60 Hz)
Power Consumption: 35 W (50 Hz) / 32 W (60 Hz)
Speed: 2650 RPM (50 Hz) / 2950 RPM (60 Hz)
Termination: 2-Wire Leads
Housing Material: Metal
Impeller Material: Plastic
Application
The F2E-162B-100 fan is suitable for applications requiring efficient air circulation in various
industrial and electronic equipment.
ElecSpares.com
Page 2 of 5
Product Images
ElecSpares.com
Page 3 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 4 of 5
ElecSpares.com
Page 5 of 5
Scan for product details: